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Name

Leitis Kaspars
Muil Gert

Locmels Imants
Krucans Aleksejs
Probaks Alfreds
Ivanovs Romans
Karu Olav
Rakovskis Aleksandrs
Tapins Janis

Elva Hillar
Jaunbruns Arnis
Subacs Aleksandrs
Armuska Antons
Katkevics Jevgenijs
Liepins Guntars
Caklis Aivars
Knipens Kaspars
Joegiste Tauno
Celmins Eriks
Reinbergs Arvids
Mehik Viljar
Putans Raimonds
Feldmanis Raitis
Tregubs Aleksandrs
Laugalis Arturs
Kula Gundars
Janovskis Henrihs
Caklis Imants
Andersons Guntars
Atslega Aigars
Kaasik Mattias
Kuzmins Arturs
Azeryer Vadim
Lepist Mihkel
Erbe Endijs

Svars Peteris
Lillemagi Lauri
Laks Tonis

Caklis Janis
Chumichev Oleg
Trees Guido
Liparts Zigurds
Viitmaa limar
Karon Tarmo
Kikerpill Aadi
Mererand Urmas
Eglitis Uldis

Melko Zigfrids
Vaho Gunnar
Pumpins Aivars
Saartok Jaan
Nandori Zoltan
Smits Maris

Lukasevics Vjacheslavs

Grosny Alexander
Trifonovs Nikolajs

Raid Johannes-Aleksande

Dagis Arturs
Kuzmins Viktors
Seflers Emils
Pudurs Ints
Rasmanis Daniels
Plaat Jaanus

Burk Ralf
Pulkstenis Agris
Jastrzebski Tomasz
Raid Hans-Kristjan
Kunc Michal

Birkel Stephan

1

2

Afanasyev Yaroslav
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Flags

DIS

DIS

Buchholz

71.5
70.5
68.5
76.5
71.0
70.5
64.5
64.0
75.5
75.5
73.5
71.5
71.5
68.0
67.0
64.0
72.0
70.5
69.5
62.5
73.0
70.5
67.0
65.0
64.5
63.5
63.5
63.0
62.0
61.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
69.5
64.5
60.5
57.0
56.0
64.5
64.5
60.5
60.5
59.5
59.0
58.0
57.0
55.0
54.5
53.0
53.0
51.5
66.0
63.0
62.5
50.5
47.0
46.5
40.5
59.0
56.0
54.5
53.0
48.5
45.5
45.5
48.0
43.0
38.5
445
60.5
60.5
42.0

Buchholz-HiLo

59.0
58.5
55.5
62.5
58.0
57.5
53.5
53.0
62.5
62.0
60.5
58.5
57.5
54.5
556.5
52.0
59.5
57.5
57.5
51.5
60.0
57.5
556.5
53.0
55.0
51.5
51.0
50.5
52.0
49.5
47.0
445
48.0
57.0
53.0
50.5
46.0
47.0
53.0
52.5
49.5
49.0
49.0
51.5
46.0
45.5
45.5
45.0
45.5
445
445
52.5
51.0
50.5
40.5
39.0
38.0
35.0
47.5
45.5
46.5
44.0
425
38.0
37.5
40.5
37.0
33.5
38.5
49.5
49.5
35.0
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